
CALENDAR OF EVENTS 2018/2019 # 
 

Business Hours 
Monday to Thursday 10am to 5pm 
Friday 10am to 4pm 
Saturday* 10am to 1pm (long weekends excluded - check website) 

 
Tuesday July 10 Traditional Upholstery Tues/Wed Course Commences 

Saturday July 28 One off Class  

Saturday Aug 11 Traditional Upholstery Course Commences 

Thursday Sept 6 Traditional Upholstery Course Commences 

Saturday October 13 One Off Class 

Saturday Oct 27 Traditional Upholstery Saturday Course Commences 

 Friday Dec 21 Last days trading for 2018 – online store to still operate over 
holiday period 

 Wednesday Jan 3  Reopen for 2019 

 Tuesday Jan 15 Traditional Upholstery Course Commences 

 Saturday March 2  
 

Traditional Upholstery Course Commences 

 
# proposed dates and may be subject to change 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

As	of	July	10,	2018				Subject	to	change		


